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18 | Mart Pajusalu
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25 | Raivo Vainola
26 | Vaino Koort

67

3
3

3
4
3
3
4
5

69

3.4/ 5 4 4
5 34|33
3/3/4/5

27 | Helin Seppenen
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28 | Rauno Lee
29 | Kaido Ets
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30 | Kaupo Koort
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31 | Henri Pastarus
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__|1]2]3]4 |5 6A[7 89 [10]11 12]13 14 15 116 17 [1a |Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 3,33 3 /3/|3 4|3 ,3|4,3 /3|3 33|33 56

Avg 313 |3 34|36|/35/32/3.1 47|33|33|44/3.2/3.128/26/|3.1|/3.1/59.5

Difficulty 6 3|4 /14 17 |16|11| 7 1812 13 15|10 5 2 |1 8|9 |35

Birdie -1 3 .67 4 1 4 7 /2|54 4 6 6 714 4 5 89 16%
Par 0 221191716 |17 |16 19|17 |11 |16 15|12 |15 |18 22|16 | 22|17 | 307 |55%
Bogey 1 5 66,7913 6 5 13|7 10,13/ 8 4 2 1 4|9 128 23%
Double Bogey 2 | 1 1 4 5 1 1 2 5 3 2 2 2 3 1 33 | 6%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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